Plasson® Fittings
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
541
O
7020 - Metric Adaptor x BSP Male
7025 - Metric Mine Adaptor x BSP Male
d
(mm)
G
(mm) Part No. H
(mm)
E
 (mm)
I
(mm)
I2
 (mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
63 1 1/2" PCF-AM-63-40 154 113 123 22 450 31.17
63 2" PCF-AM-63-50 167 112 123 26 461 32.09
63 2 1/2" PCF-AM-63-63 160 113 123 29 459 31.17
d
(mm)
G
(mm) Part No. H
(mm)
E
 (mm)
I
(mm)
I2
 (mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
20 1/2" PCF-AM-20-15 92 48 71 17 58 6.71
20 3/4" PCF-AM-20-20 92 48 71 18 59 6.71
20 1" PCF-AM-20-25 86 48 52 20 60 6.71
25 1/2" PCF-AM-25-15 94 54 72 17 68 7.03
25 3/4" PCF-AM-25-20 95 54 72 18 73 7.03
25 1" PCF-AM-25-25 97 54 72 20 79 6.26
32 1" PCF-AM-32-25 107 64 83 20 122 10.45
32 1 1/4" PCF-AM-32-32 110 64 83 22 114 10.45
40 1" PCF-AM-40-25 118 82 91 20 184 14.34
40 1 1/4" PCF-AM-40-32 117 82 90 22 185 14.34
40 1 1/2" PCF-AM-40-40 117 82 90 22 185 14.34
40 2" PCF-AM-40-50 123 82 91 26 208 14.34
50 1 1/4" PCF-AM-50-32 136 96 106 22 265 22.48
50 1 1/2" PCF-AM-50-40 136 96 109 22 276 22.48
50 2" PCF-AM-50-50 140 96 109 26 283 22.48
75 2" PCF-AM-75-50 188 132 150 26 710 72.33
75 2 1/2" PCF-AM-75-63 191 132 150 29 712 72.33
75 3" PCF-AM-75-75 195 132 150 33 178 72.33
90 2" PCF-AM-90-50 227 152 170 26 1123 105.86
90 3" PCF-AM-90-75 232 152 170 33 1133 105.86
110 2" PCF-AM-110-50 261 181 213 26 1845 176.66
110 3" PCF-AM-110-75 256 181 213 34 1850 176.66
110 4" PCF-AM-110-100 265 181 213 42 1872 181.98
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD